
650m - 20km - 5km am 02.06.2012

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunVerein/Ort

1 120 Bauschmann, Andre TC FIKO Rostock M1695 1 9:26 1 38:15 5 14:52 1 1:02:33
2 213 Schnee, Paul SC Neubrandenburg M1696 2 - - 47:43 - 15:14 4 1:02:57
3 150 Behrens, Bengt TriTeam FIKO Rostock M3078 1 10:06 2 37:41 2 16:14 12 1:04:01
4 107 Baalcke, Frank Tri Sport Schwerin M4068 1 11:00 7 38:55 6 15:09 3 1:05:04
5 179 Schäfer, Benjamin TriTeam FIKO Rostock M2587 1 10:11 3 40:05 10 14:58 2 1:05:14
6 27 Becker, Christian Trisport Schwerin M4567 1 11:29 9 37:32 1 16:39 14 1:05:40
7 130 Hill, Marcus TC FIKO Rostock M3574 1 11:57 12 37:58 3 15:53 8 1:05:48
8 172 Wiersbitzky, Stephan TriTeam FIKO Rostock M2585 2 10:54 6 39:52 8 15:39 7 1:06:25
9 157 Kluck, Steffen TC FIKO Rostock M3080 2 12:33 19 40:37 11 15:35 6 1:08:45

10 159 Haacker, Martin Tri-Fighters M3080 3 12:35 20 41:05 14 16:05 10 1:09:45
11 109 Brockmann, Frank TC FIKO Rostock M4069 2 13:21 27 40:00 9 16:39 14 1:10:00
12 118 Gierer, Philip TC FIKO Rostock M4071 3 14:16 47 38:12 4 18:02 37 1:10:30
13 173 Sperling, Philip HSG Uni Greifswald M2585 3 13:20 26 41:49 18 15:53 8 1:11:02
14 195 Buchner, Ralf Tri Fun Güstrow M4070 4 12:59 23 42:09 21 16:12 11 1:11:20
15 148 Geers, Sebastian TC Fiko M3078 4 12:26 18 40:48 12 18:17 45 1:11:31
16 100 Regel, Achim Achims Laufgruppe M4068 5 11:28 8 43:29 34 17:15 24 1:12:12
17 140 Hellwig, Raik Trisport Schwerin M3577 2 15:27 78 39:50 7 17:02 18 1:12:19
18 188 Dr. Scheltz, Toralf TC FIKO Rostock M4566 2 12:05 13 40:55 13 19:25 74 1:12:25
18 65 Zimmermann-Rieck, Sven TC FIKO Rostock M4071 6 12:51 22 41:42 17 17:52 33 1:12:25
20 8 Rußbüldt, Gerald Tri Fun Güstrow M5556 1 13:49 42 42:06 20 17:12 23 1:13:07
21 10 Wulf, Michael TC FIKO Rostock M5557 2 13:40 35 42:43 28 17:03 19 1:13:26
22 117 Wall, Thomas Kassebohmer M4071 7 13:53 44 41:33 16 18:45 60 1:14:11
23 127 Kretlow, Andre Tri Fun Güstrow M3573 3 13:49 42 42:18 23 18:06 42 1:14:13
24 57 Vogel, Reinhard Rostock M4068 8 15:56 84 42:57 30 15:22 5 1:14:15
25 137 Koula, André Tri Fun Güstrow M4567 3 13:43 38 42:34 27 18:07 43 1:14:24
26 135 Schoen, Matthiaa FIKO Rostock M3575 4 13:01 24 42:55 29 18:39 58 1:14:35
27 114 Block, Albert Güstrow M4069 9 15:25 74 41:57 19 17:18 25 1:14:40
28 151 Tesch, Ronny TC FIKO Rostock M3078 5 14:31 55 42:16 22 18:03 40 1:14:50
29 149 Ristow, Rolf HSG Uni Greifswald M3078 6 13:56 45 42:22 25 18:49 63 1:15:07
30 113 Kroeger, Jörn TC FIKO Rostock M4069 10 11:44 10 45:48 61 17:37 30 1:15:09
31 214 Süssig, Marco TC FIKO Rostock M3577 5 13:34 31 43:37 35 18:05 41 1:15:16
32 24 Nickel, Jens Rostock M4566 4 12:24 17 44:34 46 18:29 51 1:15:27
33 169 Ladenthin, Tim EBC Rostock M2584 4 14:50 60 43:48 40 16:55 16 1:15:33
34 18 Pöhl, Erhard Tri Fun Güstrow M5062 1 - - 57:33 - 18:02 37 1:15:35
35 7 Gerbitz, Torsten Berliner TSC M5556 3 12:40 21 45:35 59 17:22 26 1:15:37
36 53 Regelski, Stan Achims Laufgruppe M4566 5 13:33 29 43:39 36 18:34 52 1:15:46
37 116 Winkelmann, Olaf Schwanheide M4070 11 13:39 33 44:47 48 17:30 28 1:15:56
38 185 Ruge, Hauke Rostock M2089 1 14:26 51 43:12 32 18:20 46 1:15:58
39 12 Mödebeck, René Bad Doberaner SV 90 e.V M5058 2 17:02 105 41:27 15 17:35 29 1:16:04
40 158 Schettkat, Sven Waren/Müritz M3080 7 12:07 14 46:15 66 17:56 35 1:16:18
41 2 Lierow, Wolfgang Tri Fun Güstrow M7042 1 15:18 68 42:18 23 18:49 63 1:16:25
42 44 Schulz, Stefanie TC FIKO Rostock W1696 1 10:47 4 45:31 57 20:10 89 1:16:28
43 61 Satzky, Heiko Rövershagen M4567 6 13:44 40 44:30 45 18:21 48 1:16:35
44 11 Albrecht, André TC FIKO Rostock M5058 3 16:01 88 - - 1:00:49 - 1:16:50
45 208 Utes, Maik Doberaner SV M2585 5 14:29 52 43:00 31 19:22 71 1:16:51
46 131 Rautenstrauch, Tilo Tri Stars Warnemünde M3574 6 14:24 49 46:08 64 16:24 13 1:16:56
47 155 Schröder, Bastian Ford Schröder M3079 8 13:35 32 45:24 55 18:02 37 1:17:01
48 133 Habeck, Dan Lowland Runners Rostock M3574 7 15:21 70 44:46 47 16:57 17 1:17:04
49 144 Kath, Niels TC FIKO Rostock M3078 9 15:57 85 44:10 43 17:10 22 1:17:17
50 66 Winta, L. Rostock M5061 4 14:34 56 42:23 26 20:21 94 1:17:18
51 132 Donner, Mathias TC FIKO Rostock M3574 8 15:15 66 43:45 38 18:20 46 1:17:20
52 73 Eichler, Gerd SV Warnemünde M5059 5 15:29 79 44:54 51 17:05 20 1:17:28
53 203 Cornelius, Claas TC FIKO Rostock M3577 9 14:47 59 45:05 53 17:37 30 1:17:29
54 112 Wurm, Andreas LSV Güstrow M4069 12 13:33 29 45:17 54 18:41 59 1:17:31
55 219 Benckendorff, Adrian Rostock M2585 6 13:40 35 44:50 50 19:06 69 1:17:36
56 129 Baudisch, Andreas Hamburg M3574 10 15:25 74 44:01 41 18:35 54 1:18:01
56 217 Schröder, Stefan Nahenstorf M3080 10 16:50 101 43:47 39 17:24 27 1:18:01
58 167 Merchel, Stefan City Sport Gohlke M2583 7 14:50 60 46:10 65 17:09 21 1:18:09
59 20 Schütt, Stefan FIKO Rostock M4564 7 13:39 33 45:31 57 19:01 66 1:18:11
60 187 Strohecker, Fynn Rostock M2092 2 15:20 69 44:48 49 18:13 44 1:18:21

Tria Seite 1

04.06.2012 - 22:12:02

9. Papendorfer Triathlon



650m - 20km - 5km am 02.06.2012

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunVerein/Ort

61 75 Richter, Maik Warnow M5061 6 15:17 67 44:28 44 18:45 60 1:18:30
62 25 Globke, Andre TSV Grün- Weiß Rostock M4566 8 16:00 86 44:04 42 19:40 77 1:19:44
63 180 Mehlhase, Willy TC Fiko M2088 3 14:11 46 46:57 70 18:37 57 1:19:45
64 166 Lange, Kay Wasserwacht Rostock M2583 8 13:44 40 46:05 63 20:09 87 1:19:58
65 142 Priebe, Michael Bad Doberan M3078 11 15:26 76 44:55 52 19:46 78 1:20:07
66 60 Seul, Karsten Rostock M4071 13 16:24 94 43:43 37 20:03 84 1:20:10
67 176 Oeberst, Gerrit Wasserwacht Rostock M2586 9 10:51 5 48:23 86 21:09 109 1:20:23
68 17 Braatz, Bernd PSV Rostock M5062 7 17:40 117 45:27 56 17:41 32 1:20:48
69 190 Wurm, Johannes LSV Güstrow M1893 1 12:14 16 48:46 89 19:50 80 1:20:50
70 196 Bromme, Lars Achims Laufgruppe M4071 14 15:48 81 46:40 68 18:48 62 1:21:16
71 32 Elster, Silvana SC Neubrandenburg W3573 1 12:07 14 48:15 82 20:57 102 1:21:19
72 221 Kuchta, Andreas RK Laage M5062 8 14:29 52 47:01 71 20:13 91 1:21:43
73 175 Schiwek, Tom Captain Cola M2586 10 15:55 82 47:15 73 18:35 54 1:21:45
74 153 Schütt, Martin TC FIKO Rostock M3079 12 20:04 141 43:17 33 18:28 50 1:21:49
75 184 Karin, Thomas TC FIKO Rostock M2089 4 14:29 52 48:20 84 19:38 76 1:22:27
76 46 Herrmann, Roland Tri Fun Güstrow M5555 4 16:30 97 48:08 79 17:53 34 1:22:31
77 37 Pap, Katharina TC FIKO Rostock W3082 1 16:25 95 46:54 69 19:24 73 1:22:43
78 212 v. Rechenberg, Norman BIG COCK RACING M2584 11 17:09 111 45:43 60 20:08 86 1:23:00
79 174 Boldt, Conrad Neu Roggentin M2586 12 15:26 76 49:10 91 18:25 49 1:23:01
80 68 Brinkmeier, Heinrich Greifswald M5058 9 13:41 37 49:05 90 20:23 96 1:23:09
81 154 Koch, David Kösterbeck M3079 13 14:35 57 49:30 97 19:08 70 1:23:13
82 125 Lange, Mayk HSG Uni Greifswald M3573 11 15:04 64 47:06 72 21:07 106 1:23:17
83 121 Ringewald, Veit Capoeira-Stralsund M4072 15 15:22 72 48:13 81 19:49 79 1:23:24
84 177 Baum, Felix Rostock M2586 13 16:43 99 47:54 75 19:00 65 1:23:37
85 106 Ridder, Jens BHW IMMOBILIEN HRO M4068 16 14:25 50 49:24 94 20:18 92 1:24:07
86 30 Hirmke, Beatrice SC Anger Trisport W4071 1 17:28 114 46:19 67 20:28 99 1:24:15
87 45 Mahnke, Alfred HSG Uni Greifswald M6049 1 17:34 116 - - 1:07:04 - 1:24:38
88 147 Leps, Lothar Einzelkämpfer M3078 14 17:08 108 48:11 80 19:22 71 1:24:41
89 22 Bloß, Hans-Ulrich TC FIKO Rostock M4565 9 14:55 63 48:29 87 21:21 111 1:24:45
89 205 Dethloff, Florian FIKO Rostock M3082 15 18:11 126 47:31 74 19:03 68 1:24:45
91 165 Elsner, Marc Die Kutterjungs M2583 14 16:28 96 50:40 103 17:56 35 1:25:04
92 164 Linck, Maik Rappin M2583 15 16:57 103 48:22 85 20:00 82 1:25:19
93 43 Hoffmann, Maria TVB 09 W2089 1 14:52 62 48:06 77 22:47 126 1:25:45
94 163 Luplow, Maik Modellsportclub Neustrelit M3082 16 13:43 38 48:05 76 24:09 137 1:25:57
95 145 Vogt, Andreas Sanitz M3078 17 16:54 102 49:17 92 19:51 81 1:26:02
96 26 Starck, Birgit TC FIKO Rostock W4566 1 16:42 98 48:06 77 21:25 113 1:26:13
97 63 Harms, Philipp EBC Rostock M2584 16 14:23 48 53:19 118 18:34 52 1:26:16
98 146 Schümann, Axel Rostock M3078 18 16:00 86 50:26 101 20:02 83 1:26:28
99 3 Schmidt, Siegfried Tri-Finisher Berlin M6543 1 16:06 89 49:57 99 20:29 100 1:26:32

100 6 Putzger, Bernd Insel Poel M5554 5 16:21 92 50:08 100 20:09 87 1:26:38
101 182 Masuch, Robin SV 90 Pinnow M2089 5 15:55 82 49:45 98 21:08 107 1:26:48
102 198 Reiko, Wießner Rostock M4072 17 17:55 121 49:29 96 19:34 75 1:26:58
103 200 Holzfuß, Hans-Magnus HSG Uni Greifswald M4072 18 17:55 121 45:50 62 23:20 130 1:27:05
104 71 Oswald, Thomas TC FIKO Rostock M4068 19 18:07 124 48:18 83 21:08 107 1:27:33
105 108 Warnecke, Holger Sv Pastow M4069 20 13:10 25 53:17 117 21:50 117 1:28:17
106 124 Stangenberg, Stefan OTB M3573 12 17:29 115 50:32 102 20:18 92 1:28:19
107 216 Tabel, Nico Wahrstorf M3577 13 18:04 123 49:17 92 21:01 103 1:28:22
108 13 Brümmer, Klaus Rostock M5058 10 19:43 134 48:38 88 20:21 94 1:28:42
109 21 Maxam, Thomas Poppendorf M4564 10 16:08 90 52:01 108 21:06 104 1:29:15
110 5 Breitsprecher, Bernd TC FIKO Rostock M6049 2 17:08 108 52:11 110 20:10 89 1:29:29
111 168 Hinz, Torben NNN M2584 17 19:02 130 51:32 105 19:01 66 1:29:35
112 160 Steffens, Lars Rostock M3080 19 17:54 120 51:37 106 20:07 85 1:29:38
113 35 Schröder, Katharina Team Ford Schröder W3080 2 15:09 65 53:34 120 21:19 110 1:30:02
114 33 Kamrau, Dörte SC Empor Rostock 2000 W3575 2 11:55 11 53:52 122 25:19 142 1:31:06
115 215 Flohr, Sebastian Stäbelow M2089 6 19:51 136 52:44 116 18:35 54 1:31:10
116 201 Plessow, Dirk Olympia e.V. M3576 14 17:06 107 52:01 108 22:33 122 1:31:40
117 119 Wandke, Detleff SEK M M4071 21 19:26 133 52:17 111 20:29 100 1:32:12
118 211 Walter, Paul Jonas Rostock M1894 2 19:45 135 49:28 95 23:01 128 1:32:14
119 104 Venzmer, Carl Wasserwacht Rostock M1695 3 16:44 100 54:48 125 21:06 104 1:32:38
120 59 Luchterhand, Andreas Niendorf M5062 11 17:43 119 53:24 119 21:34 115 1:32:41
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121 218 Jungbluth, Gunnar Neubrandenburg M3082 20 15:37 80 - - 1:17:07 - 1:32:44
122 29 Dr. Scheltz, Claudia SC Empor Rostock 2000 W4070 2 14:45 58 55:23 126 22:42 125 1:32:50
123 126 Knuth, Toralf Greifswald M3573 15 17:04 106 52:19 112 23:46 135 1:33:09
124 16 Rossow, Britta HSG Uni Greifswald W5061 1 16:58 104 52:33 114 23:44 134 1:33:15
125 40 Hoffmann, Julia USC Kiel W2585 1 18:09 125 51:40 107 23:41 133 1:33:30
126 19 Johannisson, Dirk Freizeitsportler M4563 11 18:36 129 54:09 124 21:22 112 1:34:07
127 9 Steinhagen, Sigmar TC Fiko M5556 6 21:41 147 50:41 104 21:50 117 1:34:12
128 41 Naumann, Susanne Wasserwacht Rostock W2586 2 15:24 73 53:50 121 25:12 141 1:34:26
129 36 Thoms, Susan Rostock W3081 3 16:22 93 56:55 129 21:43 116 1:35:00
130 31 Jenz, Gesine HSG Greifswald W4072 3 16:16 91 58:26 131 20:25 98 1:35:07
131 15 Hantke, Thomas TC FIKO Rostock M5061 12 19:07 131 52:42 115 24:32 139 1:36:21
132 42 Ihle, Maria Graal-Müritz W2586 3 18:28 127 56:18 128 21:50 117 1:36:36
133 50 Muscheites, Jule Rostock W5060 2 17:08 108 52:26 113 27:15 145 1:36:49
134 28 Orlowski, Sven Kritzmow M4567 12 15:21 70 58:51 134 22:39 124 1:36:51
135 102 Ermel, Holger Stralsund M4068 22 17:14 112 59:58 136 20:24 97 1:37:36
136 111 Koch, Jan-Peter Volkssport Beselin M4069 23 20:17 144 54:03 123 23:27 131 1:37:47
137 178 Johannisson, Lars Ole Freizeitsportler M2587 18 20:06 142 55:48 127 22:34 123 1:38:28
138 1 Langschwager, Wolfgang TC Fiko M7039 2 17:41 118 57:32 130 24:06 136 1:39:19
139 39 Brüning, Monika Schwerin W2583 4 18:28 127 58:36 132 23:07 129 1:40:11
140 123 Stein, Andreas Ziesendorf City M3573 16 19:51 136 58:41 133 23:36 132 1:42:08
141 69 Wiesner, Iris Rostock W4567 2 20:12 143 59:51 135 22:18 121 1:42:21
142 70 Rehle, Jörg TC FIKO Rostock M4566 13 19:52 138 1:00:39 137 21:52 120 1:42:23
143 52 Korsowsky, Jens-Uwe Achims Laufgruppe M4564 14 17:15 113 1:01:08 139 24:32 139 1:42:55
144 105 Liedtke, Jörn Volkssport Beselin M4068 24 20:24 145 1:01:50 140 21:26 114 1:43:40
145 189 Fandrich, Hannes VUP M1893 3 20:01 140 1:02:02 141 22:58 127 1:45:01
146 49 Kruse, Gerald Boizenburg M5060 13 19:53 139 1:00:43 138 26:22 143 1:46:58
147 38 Koch, Katja Volkssport Beselin W3082 4 19:08 132 1:07:44 143 24:09 137 1:51:01
148 74 Streuziok, Rolf SV Warnemünde M6544 2 20:35 146 1:04:18 142 26:50 144 1:51:43

650m - 20km - 5km am 02.06.2012

Ergebnisliste - Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunVerein/Ort

1 120 Bauschmann, Andre TC FIKO Rostock M1695 1 9:26 1 38:15 5 14:52 1 1:02:33
2 213 Schnee, Paul SC Neubrandenburg M1696 2 - - 47:43 - 15:14 4 1:02:57
3 150 Behrens, Bengt TriTeam FIKO Rostock M3078 1 10:06 2 37:41 2 16:14 12 1:04:01
4 107 Baalcke, Frank Tri Sport Schwerin M4068 1 11:00 6 38:55 6 15:09 3 1:05:04
5 179 Schäfer, Benjamin TriTeam FIKO Rostock M2587 1 10:11 3 40:05 10 14:58 2 1:05:14
6 27 Becker, Christian Trisport Schwerin M4567 1 11:29 8 37:32 1 16:39 14 1:05:40
7 130 Hill, Marcus TC FIKO Rostock M3574 1 11:57 10 37:58 3 15:53 8 1:05:48
8 172 Wiersbitzky, Stephan TriTeam FIKO Rostock M2585 2 10:54 5 39:52 8 15:39 7 1:06:25
9 157 Kluck, Steffen TC FIKO Rostock M3080 2 12:33 16 40:37 11 15:35 6 1:08:45

10 159 Haacker, Martin Tri-Fighters M3080 3 12:35 17 41:05 14 16:05 10 1:09:45
11 109 Brockmann, Frank TC FIKO Rostock M4069 2 13:21 24 40:00 9 16:39 14 1:10:00
12 118 Gierer, Philip TC FIKO Rostock M4071 3 14:16 44 38:12 4 18:02 37 1:10:30
13 173 Sperling, Philip HSG Uni Greifswald M2585 3 13:20 23 41:49 18 15:53 8 1:11:02
14 195 Buchner, Ralf Tri Fun Güstrow M4070 4 12:59 20 42:09 21 16:12 11 1:11:20
15 148 Geers, Sebastian TC Fiko M3078 4 12:26 15 40:48 12 18:17 45 1:11:31
16 100 Regel, Achim Achims Laufgruppe M4068 5 11:28 7 43:29 34 17:15 24 1:12:12
17 140 Hellwig, Raik Trisport Schwerin M3577 2 15:27 71 39:50 7 17:02 18 1:12:19
18 188 Dr. Scheltz, Toralf TC FIKO Rostock M4566 2 12:05 11 40:55 13 19:25 73 1:12:25
18 65 Zimmermann-Rieck, Sven TC FIKO Rostock M4071 6 12:51 19 41:42 17 17:52 33 1:12:25
20 8 Rußbüldt, Gerald Tri Fun Güstrow M5556 1 13:49 39 42:06 20 17:12 23 1:13:07
21 10 Wulf, Michael TC FIKO Rostock M5557 2 13:40 32 42:43 28 17:03 19 1:13:26
22 117 Wall, Thomas Kassebohmer M4071 7 13:53 41 41:33 16 18:45 60 1:14:11
23 127 Kretlow, Andre Tri Fun Güstrow M3573 3 13:49 39 42:18 23 18:06 42 1:14:13
24 57 Vogel, Reinhard Rostock M4068 8 15:56 77 42:57 30 15:22 5 1:14:15
25 137 Koula, André Tri Fun Güstrow M4567 3 13:43 35 42:34 27 18:07 43 1:14:24
26 135 Schoen, Matthiaa FIKO Rostock M3575 4 13:01 21 42:55 29 18:39 58 1:14:35

Tria Seite 3

04.06.2012 - 22:12:02

9. Papendorfer Triathlon



650m - 20km - 5km am 02.06.2012

Ergebnisliste - Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunVerein/Ort

27 114 Block, Albert Güstrow M4069 9 15:25 67 41:57 19 17:18 25 1:14:40
28 151 Tesch, Ronny TC FIKO Rostock M3078 5 14:31 52 42:16 22 18:03 40 1:14:50
29 149 Ristow, Rolf HSG Uni Greifswald M3078 6 13:56 42 42:22 25 18:49 63 1:15:07
30 113 Kroeger, Jörn TC FIKO Rostock M4069 10 11:44 9 45:48 60 17:37 30 1:15:09
31 214 Süssig, Marco TC FIKO Rostock M3577 5 13:34 28 43:37 35 18:05 41 1:15:16
32 24 Nickel, Jens Rostock M4566 4 12:24 14 44:34 46 18:29 51 1:15:27
33 169 Ladenthin, Tim EBC Rostock M2584 4 14:50 56 43:48 40 16:55 16 1:15:33
34 18 Pöhl, Erhard Tri Fun Güstrow M5062 1 - - 57:33 - 18:02 37 1:15:35
35 7 Gerbitz, Torsten Berliner TSC M5556 3 12:40 18 45:35 58 17:22 26 1:15:37
36 53 Regelski, Stan Achims Laufgruppe M4566 5 13:33 26 43:39 36 18:34 52 1:15:46
37 116 Winkelmann, Olaf Schwanheide M4070 11 13:39 30 44:47 48 17:30 28 1:15:56
38 185 Ruge, Hauke Rostock M2089 1 14:26 48 43:12 32 18:20 46 1:15:58
39 12 Mödebeck, René Bad Doberaner SV 90 e.V M5058 2 17:02 93 41:27 15 17:35 29 1:16:04
40 158 Schettkat, Sven Waren/Müritz M3080 7 12:07 12 46:15 65 17:56 35 1:16:18
41 2 Lierow, Wolfgang Tri Fun Güstrow M7042 1 15:18 62 42:18 23 18:49 63 1:16:25
42 61 Satzky, Heiko Rövershagen M4567 6 13:44 37 44:30 45 18:21 48 1:16:35
43 11 Albrecht, André TC FIKO Rostock M5058 3 16:01 81 - - 1:00:49 - 1:16:50
44 208 Utes, Maik Doberaner SV M2585 5 14:29 49 43:00 31 19:22 71 1:16:51
45 131 Rautenstrauch, Tilo Tri Stars Warnemünde M3574 6 14:24 46 46:08 63 16:24 13 1:16:56
46 155 Schröder, Bastian Ford Schröder M3079 8 13:35 29 45:24 55 18:02 37 1:17:01
47 133 Habeck, Dan Lowland Runners Rostock M3574 7 15:21 64 44:46 47 16:57 17 1:17:04
48 144 Kath, Niels TC FIKO Rostock M3078 9 15:57 78 44:10 43 17:10 22 1:17:17
49 66 Winta, L. Rostock M5061 4 14:34 53 42:23 26 20:21 92 1:17:18
50 132 Donner, Mathias TC FIKO Rostock M3574 8 15:15 60 43:45 38 18:20 46 1:17:20
51 73 Eichler, Gerd SV Warnemünde M5059 5 15:29 72 44:54 51 17:05 20 1:17:28
52 203 Cornelius, Claas TC FIKO Rostock M3577 9 14:47 55 45:05 53 17:37 30 1:17:29
53 112 Wurm, Andreas LSV Güstrow M4069 12 13:33 26 45:17 54 18:41 59 1:17:31
54 219 Benckendorff, Adrian Rostock M2585 6 13:40 32 44:50 50 19:06 69 1:17:36
55 129 Baudisch, Andreas Hamburg M3574 10 15:25 67 44:01 41 18:35 54 1:18:01
55 217 Schröder, Stefan Nahenstorf M3080 10 16:50 90 43:47 39 17:24 27 1:18:01
57 167 Merchel, Stefan City Sport Gohlke M2583 7 14:50 56 46:10 64 17:09 21 1:18:09
58 20 Schütt, Stefan FIKO Rostock M4564 7 13:39 30 45:31 57 19:01 66 1:18:11
59 187 Strohecker, Fynn Rostock M2092 2 15:20 63 44:48 49 18:13 44 1:18:21
60 75 Richter, Maik Warnow M5061 6 15:17 61 44:28 44 18:45 60 1:18:30
61 25 Globke, Andre TSV Grün- Weiß Rostock M4566 8 16:00 79 44:04 42 19:40 76 1:19:44
62 180 Mehlhase, Willy TC Fiko M2088 3 14:11 43 46:57 67 18:37 57 1:19:45
63 166 Lange, Kay Wasserwacht Rostock M2583 8 13:44 37 46:05 62 20:09 86 1:19:58
64 142 Priebe, Michael Bad Doberan M3078 11 15:26 69 44:55 52 19:46 77 1:20:07
65 60 Seul, Karsten Rostock M4071 13 16:24 85 43:43 37 20:03 83 1:20:10
66 176 Oeberst, Gerrit Wasserwacht Rostock M2586 9 10:51 4 48:23 80 21:09 104 1:20:23
67 17 Braatz, Bernd PSV Rostock M5062 7 17:40 103 45:27 56 17:41 32 1:20:48
68 190 Wurm, Johannes LSV Güstrow M1893 1 12:14 13 48:46 83 19:50 79 1:20:50
69 196 Bromme, Lars Achims Laufgruppe M4071 14 15:48 74 46:40 66 18:48 62 1:21:16
70 221 Kuchta, Andreas RK Laage M5062 8 14:29 49 47:01 68 20:13 89 1:21:43
71 175 Schiwek, Tom Captain Cola M2586 10 15:55 75 47:15 70 18:35 54 1:21:45
72 153 Schütt, Martin TC FIKO Rostock M3079 12 20:04 123 43:17 33 18:28 50 1:21:49
73 184 Karin, Thomas TC FIKO Rostock M2089 4 14:29 49 48:20 78 19:38 75 1:22:27
74 46 Herrmann, Roland Tri Fun Güstrow M5555 4 16:30 87 48:08 74 17:53 34 1:22:31
75 212 v. Rechenberg, Norman BIG COCK RACING M2584 11 17:09 98 45:43 59 20:08 85 1:23:00
76 174 Boldt, Conrad Neu Roggentin M2586 12 15:26 69 49:10 85 18:25 49 1:23:01
77 68 Brinkmeier, Heinrich Greifswald M5058 9 13:41 34 49:05 84 20:23 94 1:23:09
78 154 Koch, David Kösterbeck M3079 13 14:35 54 49:30 91 19:08 70 1:23:13
79 125 Lange, Mayk HSG Uni Greifswald M3573 11 15:04 59 47:06 69 21:07 101 1:23:17
80 121 Ringewald, Veit Capoeira-Stralsund M4072 15 15:22 66 48:13 76 19:49 78 1:23:24
81 177 Baum, Felix Rostock M2586 13 16:43 88 47:54 72 19:00 65 1:23:37
82 106 Ridder, Jens BHW IMMOBILIEN HRO M4068 16 14:25 47 49:24 88 20:18 90 1:24:07
83 45 Mahnke, Alfred HSG Uni Greifswald M6049 1 17:34 102 - - 1:07:04 - 1:24:38
84 147 Leps, Lothar Einzelkämpfer M3078 14 17:08 96 48:11 75 19:22 71 1:24:41
85 22 Bloß, Hans-Ulrich TC FIKO Rostock M4565 9 14:55 58 48:29 81 21:21 105 1:24:45
85 205 Dethloff, Florian FIKO Rostock M3082 15 18:11 111 47:31 71 19:03 68 1:24:45
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650m - 20km - 5km am 02.06.2012

Ergebnisliste - Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunVerein/Ort

87 165 Elsner, Marc Die Kutterjungs M2583 14 16:28 86 50:40 97 17:56 35 1:25:04
88 164 Linck, Maik Rappin M2583 15 16:57 92 48:22 79 20:00 81 1:25:19
89 163 Luplow, Maik Modellsportclub Neustrelit M3082 16 13:43 35 48:05 73 24:09 122 1:25:57
90 145 Vogt, Andreas Sanitz M3078 17 16:54 91 49:17 86 19:51 80 1:26:02
91 63 Harms, Philipp EBC Rostock M2584 16 14:23 45 53:19 109 18:34 52 1:26:16
92 146 Schümann, Axel Rostock M3078 18 16:00 79 50:26 95 20:02 82 1:26:28
93 3 Schmidt, Siegfried Tri-Finisher Berlin M6543 1 16:06 82 49:57 93 20:29 96 1:26:32
94 6 Putzger, Bernd Insel Poel M5554 5 16:21 84 50:08 94 20:09 86 1:26:38
95 182 Masuch, Robin SV 90 Pinnow M2089 5 15:55 75 49:45 92 21:08 102 1:26:48
96 198 Reiko, Wießner Rostock M4072 17 17:55 107 49:29 90 19:34 74 1:26:58
97 200 Holzfuß, Hans-Magnus HSG Uni Greifswald M4072 18 17:55 107 45:50 61 23:20 117 1:27:05
98 71 Oswald, Thomas TC FIKO Rostock M4068 19 18:07 110 48:18 77 21:08 102 1:27:33
99 108 Warnecke, Holger Sv Pastow M4069 20 13:10 22 53:17 108 21:50 109 1:28:17

100 124 Stangenberg, Stefan OTB M3573 12 17:29 101 50:32 96 20:18 90 1:28:19
101 216 Tabel, Nico Wahrstorf M3577 13 18:04 109 49:17 86 21:01 98 1:28:22
102 13 Brümmer, Klaus Rostock M5058 10 19:43 116 48:38 82 20:21 92 1:28:42
103 21 Maxam, Thomas Poppendorf M4564 10 16:08 83 52:01 101 21:06 99 1:29:15
104 5 Breitsprecher, Bernd TC FIKO Rostock M6049 2 17:08 96 52:11 103 20:10 88 1:29:29
105 168 Hinz, Torben NNN M2584 17 19:02 113 51:32 99 19:01 66 1:29:35
106 160 Steffens, Lars Rostock M3080 19 17:54 106 51:37 100 20:07 84 1:29:38
107 215 Flohr, Sebastian Stäbelow M2089 6 19:51 118 52:44 107 18:35 54 1:31:10
108 201 Plessow, Dirk Olympia e.V. M3576 14 17:06 95 52:01 101 22:33 112 1:31:40
109 119 Wandke, Detleff SEK M M4071 21 19:26 115 52:17 104 20:29 96 1:32:12
110 211 Walter, Paul Jonas Rostock M1894 2 19:45 117 49:28 89 23:01 116 1:32:14
111 104 Venzmer, Carl Wasserwacht Rostock M1695 3 16:44 89 54:48 113 21:06 99 1:32:38
112 59 Luchterhand, Andreas Niendorf M5062 11 17:43 105 53:24 110 21:34 108 1:32:41
113 218 Jungbluth, Gunnar Neubrandenburg M3082 20 15:37 73 - - 1:17:07 - 1:32:44
114 126 Knuth, Toralf Greifswald M3573 15 17:04 94 52:19 105 23:46 120 1:33:09
115 19 Johannisson, Dirk Freizeitsportler M4563 11 18:36 112 54:09 112 21:22 106 1:34:07
116 9 Steinhagen, Sigmar TC Fiko M5556 6 21:41 128 50:41 98 21:50 109 1:34:12
117 15 Hantke, Thomas TC FIKO Rostock M5061 12 19:07 114 52:42 106 24:32 123 1:36:21
118 28 Orlowski, Sven Kritzmow M4567 12 15:21 64 58:51 117 22:39 114 1:36:51
119 102 Ermel, Holger Stralsund M4068 22 17:14 99 59:58 118 20:24 95 1:37:36
120 111 Koch, Jan-Peter Volkssport Beselin M4069 23 20:17 125 54:03 111 23:27 118 1:37:47
121 178 Johannisson, Lars Ole Freizeitsportler M2587 18 20:06 124 55:48 114 22:34 113 1:38:28
122 1 Langschwager, Wolfgang TC Fiko M7039 2 17:41 104 57:32 115 24:06 121 1:39:19
123 123 Stein, Andreas Ziesendorf City M3573 16 19:51 118 58:41 116 23:36 119 1:42:08
124 70 Rehle, Jörg TC FIKO Rostock M4566 13 19:52 120 1:00:39 119 21:52 111 1:42:23
125 52 Korsowsky, Jens-Uwe Achims Laufgruppe M4564 14 17:15 100 1:01:08 121 24:32 123 1:42:55
126 105 Liedtke, Jörn Volkssport Beselin M4068 24 20:24 126 1:01:50 122 21:26 107 1:43:40
127 189 Fandrich, Hannes VUP M1893 3 20:01 122 1:02:02 123 22:58 115 1:45:01
128 49 Kruse, Gerald Boizenburg M5060 13 19:53 121 1:00:43 120 26:22 125 1:46:58
129 74 Streuziok, Rolf SV Warnemünde M6544 2 20:35 127 1:04:18 124 26:50 126 1:51:43

650m - 20km - 5km am 02.06.2012

Ergebnisliste - Frauen
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunVerein/Ort

1 44 Schulz, Stefanie TC FIKO Rostock W1696 1 10:47 1 45:31 1 20:10 2 1:16:28
2 32 Elster, Silvana SC Neubrandenburg W3573 1 12:07 3 48:15 6 20:57 5 1:21:19
3 37 Pap, Katharina TC FIKO Rostock W3082 1 16:25 10 46:54 3 19:24 1 1:22:43
4 30 Hirmke, Beatrice SC Anger Trisport W4071 1 17:28 14 46:19 2 20:28 4 1:24:15
5 43 Hoffmann, Maria TVB 09 W2089 1 14:52 5 48:06 4 22:47 12 1:25:45
6 26 Starck, Birgit TC FIKO Rostock W4566 1 16:42 11 48:06 4 21:25 7 1:26:13
7 35 Schröder, Katharina Team Ford Schröder W3080 2 15:09 6 53:34 10 21:19 6 1:30:02
8 33 Kamrau, Dörte SC Empor Rostock 2000 W3575 2 11:55 2 53:52 12 25:19 18 1:31:06
9 29 Dr. Scheltz, Claudia SC Empor Rostock 2000 W4070 2 14:45 4 55:23 13 22:42 11 1:32:50

10 16 Rossow, Britta HSG Uni Greifswald W5061 1 16:58 12 52:33 9 23:44 15 1:33:15
11 40 Hoffmann, Julia USC Kiel W2585 1 18:09 15 51:40 7 23:41 14 1:33:30
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9. Papendorfer Triathlon



650m - 20km - 5km am 02.06.2012

Ergebnisliste - Frauen
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunVerein/Ort

12 41 Naumann, Susanne Wasserwacht Rostock W2586 2 15:24 7 53:50 11 25:12 17 1:34:26
13 36 Thoms, Susan Rostock W3081 3 16:22 9 56:55 15 21:43 8 1:35:00
14 31 Jenz, Gesine HSG Greifswald W4072 3 16:16 8 58:26 16 20:25 3 1:35:07
15 42 Ihle, Maria Graal-Müritz W2586 3 18:28 16 56:18 14 21:50 9 1:36:36
16 50 Muscheites, Jule Rostock W5060 2 17:08 13 52:26 8 27:15 19 1:36:49
17 39 Brüning, Monika Schwerin W2583 4 18:28 16 58:36 17 23:07 13 1:40:11
18 69 Wiesner, Iris Rostock W4567 2 20:12 19 59:51 18 22:18 10 1:42:21
19 38 Koch, Katja Volkssport Beselin W3082 4 19:08 18 1:07:44 19 24:09 16 1:51:01

650m - 20km - 5km am 02.06.2012

Ergebnisliste - TM 16-17
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunVerein/Ort

1 120 Bauschmann, Andre TC FIKO Rostock M1695 1 9:26 1 38:15 1 14:52 1 1:02:33
2 213 Schnee, Paul SC Neubrandenburg M1696 2 - - 47:43 - 15:14 2 1:02:57
3 104 Venzmer, Carl Wasserwacht Rostock M1695 3 16:44 2 54:48 2 21:06 3 1:32:38

650m - 20km - 5km am 02.06.2012

Ergebnisliste - TW 16-17
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunVerein/Ort

1 44 Schulz, Stefanie TC FIKO Rostock W1696 1 10:47 1 45:31 1 20:10 1 1:16:28

650m - 20km - 5km am 02.06.2012

Ergebnisliste - TM 18-19
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunVerein/Ort

1 190 Wurm, Johannes LSV Güstrow M1893 1 12:14 1 48:46 1 19:50 1 1:20:50
2 211 Walter, Paul Jonas Rostock M1894 2 19:45 2 49:28 2 23:01 3 1:32:14
3 189 Fandrich, Hannes VUP M1893 3 20:01 3 1:02:02 3 22:58 2 1:45:01

650m - 20km - 5km am 02.06.2012

Ergebnisliste - TM 20-24
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunVerein/Ort

1 185 Ruge, Hauke Rostock M2089 1 14:26 2 43:12 1 18:20 2 1:15:58
2 187 Strohecker, Fynn Rostock M2092 2 15:20 4 44:48 2 18:13 1 1:18:21
3 180 Mehlhase, Willy TC Fiko M2088 3 14:11 1 46:57 3 18:37 4 1:19:45
4 184 Karin, Thomas TC FIKO Rostock M2089 4 14:29 3 48:20 4 19:38 5 1:22:27
5 182 Masuch, Robin SV 90 Pinnow M2089 5 15:55 5 49:45 5 21:08 6 1:26:48
6 215 Flohr, Sebastian Stäbelow M2089 6 19:51 6 52:44 6 18:35 3 1:31:10

650m - 20km - 5km am 02.06.2012

Ergebnisliste - TW 20-24
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunVerein/Ort

1 43 Hoffmann, Maria TVB 09 W2089 1 14:52 1 48:06 1 22:47 1 1:25:45

Tria Seite 6

04.06.2012 - 22:12:02

9. Papendorfer Triathlon



650m - 20km - 5km am 02.06.2012

Ergebnisliste - TM 25-29
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunVerein/Ort

1 179 Schäfer, Benjamin TriTeam FIKO Rostock M2587 1 10:11 1 40:05 2 14:58 1 1:05:14
2 172 Wiersbitzky, Stephan TriTeam FIKO Rostock M2585 2 10:54 3 39:52 1 15:39 2 1:06:25
3 173 Sperling, Philip HSG Uni Greifswald M2585 3 13:20 4 41:49 3 15:53 3 1:11:02
4 169 Ladenthin, Tim EBC Rostock M2584 4 14:50 9 43:48 5 16:55 4 1:15:33
5 208 Utes, Maik Doberaner SV M2585 5 14:29 8 43:00 4 19:22 13 1:16:51
6 219 Benckendorff, Adrian Rostock M2585 6 13:40 5 44:50 6 19:06 12 1:17:36
7 167 Merchel, Stefan City Sport Gohlke M2583 7 14:50 9 46:10 9 17:09 5 1:18:09
8 166 Lange, Kay Wasserwacht Rostock M2583 8 13:44 6 46:05 8 20:09 16 1:19:58
9 176 Oeberst, Gerrit Wasserwacht Rostock M2586 9 10:51 2 48:23 13 21:09 17 1:20:23

10 175 Schiwek, Tom Captain Cola M2586 10 15:55 12 47:15 10 18:35 9 1:21:45
11 212 v. Rechenberg, Norman BIG COCK RACING M2584 11 17:09 16 45:43 7 20:08 15 1:23:00
12 174 Boldt, Conrad Neu Roggentin M2586 12 15:26 11 49:10 14 18:25 7 1:23:01
13 177 Baum, Felix Rostock M2586 13 16:43 14 47:54 11 19:00 10 1:23:37
14 165 Elsner, Marc Die Kutterjungs M2583 14 16:28 13 50:40 15 17:56 6 1:25:04
15 164 Linck, Maik Rappin M2583 15 16:57 15 48:22 12 20:00 14 1:25:19
16 63 Harms, Philipp EBC Rostock M2584 16 14:23 7 53:19 17 18:34 8 1:26:16
17 168 Hinz, Torben NNN M2584 17 19:02 17 51:32 16 19:01 11 1:29:35
18 178 Johannisson, Lars Ole Freizeitsportler M2587 18 20:06 18 55:48 18 22:34 18 1:38:28

650m - 20km - 5km am 02.06.2012

Ergebnisliste - TW 25-29
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunVerein/Ort

1 40 Hoffmann, Julia USC Kiel W2585 1 18:09 2 51:40 1 23:41 3 1:33:30
2 41 Naumann, Susanne Wasserwacht Rostock W2586 2 15:24 1 53:50 2 25:12 4 1:34:26
3 42 Ihle, Maria Graal-Müritz W2586 3 18:28 3 56:18 3 21:50 1 1:36:36
4 39 Brüning, Monika Schwerin W2583 4 18:28 3 58:36 4 23:07 2 1:40:11

650m - 20km - 5km am 02.06.2012

Ergebnisliste - TM 30-34
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunVerein/Ort

1 150 Behrens, Bengt TriTeam FIKO Rostock M3078 1 10:06 1 37:41 1 16:14 3 1:04:01
2 157 Kluck, Steffen TC FIKO Rostock M3080 2 12:33 4 40:37 2 15:35 1 1:08:45
3 159 Haacker, Martin Tri-Fighters M3080 3 12:35 5 41:05 4 16:05 2 1:09:45
4 148 Geers, Sebastian TC Fiko M3078 4 12:26 3 40:48 3 18:17 9 1:11:31
5 151 Tesch, Ronny TC FIKO Rostock M3078 5 14:31 9 42:16 5 18:03 8 1:14:50
6 149 Ristow, Rolf HSG Uni Greifswald M3078 6 13:56 8 42:22 6 18:49 11 1:15:07
7 158 Schettkat, Sven Waren/Müritz M3080 7 12:07 2 46:15 12 17:56 6 1:16:18
8 155 Schröder, Bastian Ford Schröder M3079 8 13:35 6 45:24 11 18:02 7 1:17:01
9 144 Kath, Niels TC FIKO Rostock M3078 9 15:57 13 44:10 9 17:10 4 1:17:17

10 217 Schröder, Stefan Nahenstorf M3080 10 16:50 15 43:47 8 17:24 5 1:18:01
11 142 Priebe, Michael Bad Doberan M3078 11 15:26 11 44:55 10 19:46 15 1:20:07
12 153 Schütt, Martin TC FIKO Rostock M3079 12 20:04 20 43:17 7 18:28 10 1:21:49
13 154 Koch, David Kösterbeck M3079 13 14:35 10 49:30 17 19:08 13 1:23:13
14 147 Leps, Lothar Einzelkämpfer M3078 14 17:08 17 48:11 15 19:22 14 1:24:41
15 205 Dethloff, Florian FIKO Rostock M3082 15 18:11 19 47:31 13 19:03 12 1:24:45
16 163 Luplow, Maik Modellsportclub Neustrelit M3082 16 13:43 7 48:05 14 24:09 19 1:25:57
17 145 Vogt, Andreas Sanitz M3078 17 16:54 16 49:17 16 19:51 16 1:26:02
18 146 Schümann, Axel Rostock M3078 18 16:00 14 50:26 18 20:02 17 1:26:28
19 160 Steffens, Lars Rostock M3080 19 17:54 18 51:37 19 20:07 18 1:29:38
20 218 Jungbluth, Gunnar Neubrandenburg M3082 20 15:37 12 - - 1:17:07 - 1:32:44
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650m - 20km - 5km am 02.06.2012

Ergebnisliste - TW 30-34
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunVerein/Ort

1 37 Pap, Katharina TC FIKO Rostock W3082 1 16:25 3 46:54 1 19:24 1 1:22:43
2 35 Schröder, Katharina Team Ford Schröder W3080 2 15:09 1 53:34 2 21:19 2 1:30:02
3 36 Thoms, Susan Rostock W3081 3 16:22 2 56:55 3 21:43 3 1:35:00
4 38 Koch, Katja Volkssport Beselin W3082 4 19:08 4 1:07:44 4 24:09 4 1:51:01

650m - 20km - 5km am 02.06.2012

Ergebnisliste - TM 35-39
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunVerein/Ort

1 130 Hill, Marcus TC FIKO Rostock M3574 1 11:57 1 37:58 1 15:53 1 1:05:48
2 140 Hellwig, Raik Trisport Schwerin M3577 2 15:27 12 39:50 2 17:02 4 1:12:19
3 127 Kretlow, Andre Tri Fun Güstrow M3573 3 13:49 5 42:18 3 18:06 7 1:14:13
4 135 Schoen, Matthiaa FIKO Rostock M3575 4 13:01 2 42:55 4 18:39 10 1:14:35
5 214 Süssig, Marco TC FIKO Rostock M3577 5 13:34 4 43:37 5 18:05 6 1:15:16
6 131 Rautenstrauch, Tilo Tri Stars Warnemünde M3574 6 14:24 6 46:08 10 16:24 2 1:16:56
7 133 Habeck, Dan Lowland Runners Rostock M3574 7 15:21 10 44:46 8 16:57 3 1:17:04
8 132 Donner, Mathias TC FIKO Rostock M3574 8 15:15 9 43:45 6 18:20 8 1:17:20
9 203 Cornelius, Claas TC FIKO Rostock M3577 9 14:47 7 45:05 9 17:37 5 1:17:29

10 129 Baudisch, Andreas Hamburg M3574 10 15:25 11 44:01 7 18:35 9 1:18:01
11 125 Lange, Mayk HSG Uni Greifswald M3573 11 15:04 8 47:06 11 21:07 13 1:23:17
12 124 Stangenberg, Stefan OTB M3573 12 17:29 15 50:32 13 20:18 11 1:28:19
13 216 Tabel, Nico Wahrstorf M3577 13 18:04 16 49:17 12 21:01 12 1:28:22
14 201 Plessow, Dirk Olympia e.V. M3576 14 17:06 14 52:01 14 22:33 14 1:31:40
15 126 Knuth, Toralf Greifswald M3573 15 17:04 13 52:19 15 23:46 16 1:33:09
16 123 Stein, Andreas Ziesendorf City M3573 16 19:51 17 58:41 16 23:36 15 1:42:08

650m - 20km - 5km am 02.06.2012

Ergebnisliste - TW 35-39
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunVerein/Ort

1 32 Elster, Silvana SC Neubrandenburg W3573 1 12:07 2 48:15 1 20:57 1 1:21:19
2 33 Kamrau, Dörte SC Empor Rostock 2000 W3575 2 11:55 1 53:52 2 25:19 2 1:31:06

650m - 20km - 5km am 02.06.2012

Ergebnisliste - TM 40-44
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunVerein/Ort

1 107 Baalcke, Frank Tri Sport Schwerin M4068 1 11:00 1 38:55 2 15:09 1 1:05:04
2 109 Brockmann, Frank TC FIKO Rostock M4069 2 13:21 7 40:00 3 16:39 4 1:10:00
3 118 Gierer, Philip TC FIKO Rostock M4071 3 14:16 11 38:12 1 18:02 10 1:10:30
4 195 Buchner, Ralf Tri Fun Güstrow M4070 4 12:59 5 42:09 7 16:12 3 1:11:20
5 100 Regel, Achim Achims Laufgruppe M4068 5 11:28 2 43:29 9 17:15 5 1:12:12
6 65 Zimmermann-Rieck, Sven TC FIKO Rostock M4071 6 12:51 4 41:42 5 17:52 9 1:12:25
7 117 Wall, Thomas Kassebohmer M4071 7 13:53 10 41:33 4 18:45 12 1:14:11
8 57 Vogel, Reinhard Rostock M4068 8 15:56 16 42:57 8 15:22 2 1:14:15
9 114 Block, Albert Güstrow M4069 9 15:25 14 41:57 6 17:18 6 1:14:40

10 113 Kroeger, Jörn TC FIKO Rostock M4069 10 11:44 3 45:48 13 17:37 8 1:15:09
11 116 Winkelmann, Olaf Schwanheide M4070 11 13:39 9 44:47 11 17:30 7 1:15:56
12 112 Wurm, Andreas LSV Güstrow M4069 12 13:33 8 45:17 12 18:41 11 1:17:31
13 60 Seul, Karsten Rostock M4071 13 16:24 17 43:43 10 20:03 16 1:20:10
14 196 Bromme, Lars Achims Laufgruppe M4071 14 15:48 15 46:40 15 18:48 13 1:21:16
15 121 Ringewald, Veit Capoeira-Stralsund M4072 15 15:22 13 48:13 16 19:49 15 1:23:24
16 106 Ridder, Jens BHW IMMOBILIEN HRO M4068 16 14:25 12 49:24 18 20:18 17 1:24:07
17 198 Reiko, Wießner Rostock M4072 17 17:55 19 49:29 19 19:34 14 1:26:58
18 200 Holzfuß, Hans-Magnus HSG Uni Greifswald M4072 18 17:55 19 45:50 14 23:20 23 1:27:05
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650m - 20km - 5km am 02.06.2012

Ergebnisliste - TM 40-44
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunVerein/Ort

19 71 Oswald, Thomas TC FIKO Rostock M4068 19 18:07 21 48:18 17 21:08 20 1:27:33
20 108 Warnecke, Holger Sv Pastow M4069 20 13:10 6 53:17 21 21:50 22 1:28:17
21 119 Wandke, Detleff SEK M M4071 21 19:26 22 52:17 20 20:29 19 1:32:12
22 102 Ermel, Holger Stralsund M4068 22 17:14 18 59:58 23 20:24 18 1:37:36
23 111 Koch, Jan-Peter Volkssport Beselin M4069 23 20:17 23 54:03 22 23:27 24 1:37:47
24 105 Liedtke, Jörn Volkssport Beselin M4068 24 20:24 24 1:01:50 24 21:26 21 1:43:40

650m - 20km - 5km am 02.06.2012

Ergebnisliste - TW 40-44
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunVerein/Ort

1 30 Hirmke, Beatrice SC Anger Trisport W4071 1 17:28 3 46:19 1 20:28 2 1:24:15
2 29 Dr. Scheltz, Claudia SC Empor Rostock 2000 W4070 2 14:45 1 55:23 2 22:42 3 1:32:50
3 31 Jenz, Gesine HSG Greifswald W4072 3 16:16 2 58:26 3 20:25 1 1:35:07

650m - 20km - 5km am 02.06.2012

Ergebnisliste - TM 45-49
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunVerein/Ort

1 27 Becker, Christian Trisport Schwerin M4567 1 11:29 1 37:32 1 16:39 1 1:05:40
2 188 Dr. Scheltz, Toralf TC FIKO Rostock M4566 2 12:05 2 40:55 2 19:25 7 1:12:25
3 137 Koula, André Tri Fun Güstrow M4567 3 13:43 6 42:34 3 18:07 2 1:14:24
4 24 Nickel, Jens Rostock M4566 4 12:24 3 44:34 7 18:29 4 1:15:27
5 53 Regelski, Stan Achims Laufgruppe M4566 5 13:33 4 43:39 4 18:34 5 1:15:46
6 61 Satzky, Heiko Rövershagen M4567 6 13:44 7 44:30 6 18:21 3 1:16:35
7 20 Schütt, Stefan FIKO Rostock M4564 7 13:39 5 45:31 8 19:01 6 1:18:11
8 25 Globke, Andre TSV Grün- Weiß Rostock M4566 8 16:00 10 44:04 5 19:40 8 1:19:44
9 22 Bloß, Hans-Ulrich TC FIKO Rostock M4565 9 14:55 8 48:29 9 21:21 10 1:24:45

10 21 Maxam, Thomas Poppendorf M4564 10 16:08 11 52:01 10 21:06 9 1:29:15
11 19 Johannisson, Dirk Freizeitsportler M4563 11 18:36 13 54:09 11 21:22 11 1:34:07
12 28 Orlowski, Sven Kritzmow M4567 12 15:21 9 58:51 12 22:39 13 1:36:51
13 70 Rehle, Jörg TC FIKO Rostock M4566 13 19:52 14 1:00:39 13 21:52 12 1:42:23
14 52 Korsowsky, Jens-Uwe Achims Laufgruppe M4564 14 17:15 12 1:01:08 14 24:32 14 1:42:55

650m - 20km - 5km am 02.06.2012

Ergebnisliste - TW 45-49
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunVerein/Ort

1 26 Starck, Birgit TC FIKO Rostock W4566 1 16:42 1 48:06 1 21:25 1 1:26:13
2 69 Wiesner, Iris Rostock W4567 2 20:12 2 59:51 2 22:18 2 1:42:21

650m - 20km - 5km am 02.06.2012

Ergebnisliste - TM 50-54
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunVerein/Ort

1 18 Pöhl, Erhard Tri Fun Güstrow M5062 1 - - 57:33 - 18:02 4 1:15:35
2 12 Mödebeck, René Bad Doberaner SV 90 e.V M5058 2 17:02 7 41:27 1 17:35 2 1:16:04
3 11 Albrecht, André TC FIKO Rostock M5058 3 16:01 6 - - 1:00:49 - 1:16:50
4 66 Winta, L. Rostock M5061 4 14:34 3 42:23 2 20:21 7 1:17:18
5 73 Eichler, Gerd SV Warnemünde M5059 5 15:29 5 44:54 4 17:05 1 1:17:28
6 75 Richter, Maik Warnow M5061 6 15:17 4 44:28 3 18:45 5 1:18:30
7 17 Braatz, Bernd PSV Rostock M5062 7 17:40 8 45:27 5 17:41 3 1:20:48
8 221 Kuchta, Andreas RK Laage M5062 8 14:29 2 47:01 6 20:13 6 1:21:43
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650m - 20km - 5km am 02.06.2012

Ergebnisliste - TM 50-54
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunVerein/Ort

9 68 Brinkmeier, Heinrich Greifswald M5058 9 13:41 1 49:05 8 20:23 9 1:23:09
10 13 Brümmer, Klaus Rostock M5058 10 19:43 11 48:38 7 20:21 7 1:28:42
11 59 Luchterhand, Andreas Niendorf M5062 11 17:43 9 53:24 10 21:34 10 1:32:41
12 15 Hantke, Thomas TC FIKO Rostock M5061 12 19:07 10 52:42 9 24:32 11 1:36:21
13 49 Kruse, Gerald Boizenburg M5060 13 19:53 12 1:00:43 11 26:22 12 1:46:58

650m - 20km - 5km am 02.06.2012

Ergebnisliste - TW 50-54
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunVerein/Ort

1 16 Rossow, Britta HSG Uni Greifswald W5061 1 16:58 1 52:33 2 23:44 1 1:33:15
2 50 Muscheites, Jule Rostock W5060 2 17:08 2 52:26 1 27:15 2 1:36:49

650m - 20km - 5km am 02.06.2012

Ergebnisliste - TM 55-59
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunVerein/Ort

1 8 Rußbüldt, Gerald Tri Fun Güstrow M5556 1 13:49 3 42:06 1 17:12 2 1:13:07
2 10 Wulf, Michael TC FIKO Rostock M5557 2 13:40 2 42:43 2 17:03 1 1:13:26
3 7 Gerbitz, Torsten Berliner TSC M5556 3 12:40 1 45:35 3 17:22 3 1:15:37
4 46 Herrmann, Roland Tri Fun Güstrow M5555 4 16:30 5 48:08 4 17:53 4 1:22:31
5 6 Putzger, Bernd Insel Poel M5554 5 16:21 4 50:08 5 20:09 5 1:26:38
6 9 Steinhagen, Sigmar TC Fiko M5556 6 21:41 6 50:41 6 21:50 6 1:34:12

650m - 20km - 5km am 02.06.2012

Ergebnisliste - TM 60-64
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunVerein/Ort

1 45 Mahnke, Alfred HSG Uni Greifswald M6049 1 17:34 2 - - 1:07:04 - 1:24:38
2 5 Breitsprecher, Bernd TC FIKO Rostock M6049 2 17:08 1 52:11 1 20:10 1 1:29:29

650m - 20km - 5km am 02.06.2012

Ergebnisliste - TM 65-69
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunVerein/Ort

1 3 Schmidt, Siegfried Tri-Finisher Berlin M6543 1 16:06 1 49:57 1 20:29 1 1:26:32
2 74 Streuziok, Rolf SV Warnemünde M6544 2 20:35 2 1:04:18 2 26:50 2 1:51:43

650m - 20km - 5km am 02.06.2012

Ergebnisliste - TM 70-74
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunVerein/Ort

1 2 Lierow, Wolfgang Tri Fun Güstrow M7042 1 15:18 1 42:18 1 18:49 1 1:16:25
2 1 Langschwager, Wolfgang TC Fiko M7039 2 17:41 2 57:32 2 24:06 2 1:39:19
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